
D.—l.

Note.—Expenditure charged to special aooount, Paeroa-Waihi Railway, £8,861 13s. 7d., not included in above
figures.
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Tote.
No. Name ofVote. Appro-

priation. Expenditure. Credits. Net Expenditure.

Public Wobks Fund.
Public Works, Departmental—

Publio Works, Departmental

£

13,730
& s. d.

14,411 12 8

£ s. a. £ s. d.

83 894 14 10 13,516 17 10

Railways—
f Railway Construction—Kawakawa-Grahamtown .. .'. "

Helensville Northwards
Paeroa-Waihi
Gisborne-Rotorua •■.■■;■■ •■..■■■

Stratford-Ongarue .. ..
Sentry Hill-New Plymouth Deviation
Mount Bgmont Branch
Marton- Te Awamutu
Blenheim-Waipara ..
Culverden-Rotherham-Hanmer
Midland Railway .. .. ..
Westport-Inangahua
Ngahere-Blaokball ..

j Greymouth-Point Elizabeth .. .. .,
Greymouth-Hokitika (Extension to Ross)
Otago Central
Heriot Extension
Lawrence-Roxburgh .. .. ..
Catlin's-Waimahaka
Riversdale-Switzers .. .. ..
Orepuki-Waiau .....
Land Claims and other Old Liabilities on Con-

struotion Acoount
Surveys, New Lines of Railway
Permanent-way Materials

Additions to Open Lines

20,000
30,000
6,000

20,000
20,000
10,000
15,000

300,000j
45,000
10,000:

100,000
10,000
10,000
2,500

20,000
100,000

3,000
10,000
20,000
5,000
10,000
1,065

9,542 14 2
24,318 7 6
8,243 17 10

17,090 9 1
10,958 15 7

10,249 17 11
223,875 2 1
34,642 7 1

119,702 2 7
2,913 2 0
9,271 16 0
2,771 19 2

17,088 9 11
58,529 6 2
2,212 18 2
1,003 14 10
8,590 11 4

30 0 2
970 1 3
200 3 2

29 5 0

917 18 3
379 1 2
63 2 3

2 2 2
3,357 0 7

90 13 9

490 3 11
16 18 A
15 3 4

134 0 5
14 17 0

1,805 5 3

9,513 9 2
24,318 7 6
7,325 19 7

16,711 7 11
10,895 13 4
10,247 15 9

220,518 1 6
34,551 13 £

119,211 18 8
2,896 3 8
9,256 12 8
2,637 18 9

17,073 12 11
56,724 0 11
2,212 18 2

999 9 10
8,590 5 6

30 0 2
970 1 3
196 13 2

84

4~ 5 0
0 5 10

3 10 0

3,000
100,000
351,500

3,387 12 5
103,367 19 4
354,044 11 7

0 6 10
277 8 1

3,000 17 1
3,387 5 7

103,090 11 3
351,043 14 685

86
Utilisation of Water-power—]

Utilisation of water-power 53,000 2,909 17 1 8 0 0 2,901 17 1

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Publio Buildings—
General .. ..
Judicial
Postal and Telegraph
Customs
Hospitals for Mental Diseases
School Buildings
School Buildings (Speoial)
Agricultural
General Hospitals and other CharitableInstitutions
Public Health

' 7,700
29,235
45,160
7,700

20,000
52,550
35,000
5,950
10,625
24,000

7,344'' 0 3
15,902 9 9

38,811 12 4
7,903 5 3

13,319 3 1
39,646 12 2
29,810 10 8
2,403 18 3
4,736 111
6,105 9 0

5,040 10 9
3 11 0

392 15 0

98 0 0
230 8 10

3 10 0

2,303 9 6
15,898 18 9
38,418 17 4
7,903 5 3

13,221 3 1
39,416 3 4
29,807 0 8
2,403 18 3
4,736 1 11
6,105 9 0

97
98
99

Lighthouses, Harbour - works, and Harbour De-
fences—

Lighthouses
Harbour-works
Harbour Defences

1,700
4,450
9,000

965 0 3
2,688 2 0
1,366 17 9

3 19
4 5 0

66 13 0

961 18 6
2,683 17 0
1,300 4 9

100
Tourist and.Health Resorts—-.

Tourist and Health Resorts 28,075 15,959 0 11 521 0 3 15,438 0 8

101
Immigration—

Immigration 5,800 10,348 0 10 1,594 18 6 8,753 2 4

102
103
104
105
106

Construction and Maintenance of Roads, Bridges,
and other Public Works—Roads, Departmental ..

Roads, &o. ... .. ....
Maintenance of Main Roads, &c.
Tourist Roads, &c.
Roads on Goldfields, &c.

18,815
446,038
28,000
28,216
57,250

18,854 11 1
251,334 8 124,959" 0 4

15,225 11 2
45,138 15 10

255 15 2
2,854 14 7

213 19 2

18,598 15 11
248,479 13 6
24,745 1 2
15,225 11 2
45,138 10 1005 0

107
Development of Goldfields—

Development of Goldfields 55,000 18,865 12 6 333 0 0 18,532 12 6

108
Purchase of Native Lands—

Purchase of Native Lands 17,150 12,549 7 5 1,785 16 6 10,763 10 11

109
Telegraph Extension—

Telegraph Extension .. .. 102,000 91,590 11 5 14,404 4 3 77,186 7 2

110
Rates on Native Lands—

Rates on Native Lands 950 547 9 11 547 9 11

111
Contingent Defenoe—

Contingent Defence 42,550 39,173 8 8 3,604 16 8 35,568 12 0

112
113
114

Lands Improvement—
Improved-farm Settlements
Lands, Miscellaneous
Irrigation and Water-supply

4,500
8,050

50,000

1,185 12 3
88 9 6
22 i 8

244 9 8 941 2 788 9 6
22 4 8

Unauthorised—Services not provided for 9,653 7 0 1,075 8 0 8,577 19 0

Total Publio Works Fund .. 2,434,259 1,766,826 3 4 44,236 2 2 1,722,590 1 2
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